
Tax Unit ID: 14
Parcel #: 1430704001003050

Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 014 Value: 41,394

CAMA #: 143 07 0 40 01 003 05 0 00
Sec: 7 Twn: 12 Rgn: 15

Property Address/Legal:     

LERE00025
LERETA LLC

    

Owner: GROSPITCH, MICHELLE R Legal: PART LOT 1 BLK A DAF: BEG 219.96' W OF NE COR LOT 1 TH 
SW 125.62' WLY ALG CURVE 56.54' N 118.44' E 88.61' TO POB 
UNIT 90

GROSPITCH, ROBERT E

GROSPITCH, ROBERT E

Tax Year Type Statement #

2021 RL 54540

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 3,322.78 3,322.78 6,645.56

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202543778-1 12/14/2021

0.00 0.00

12/14/2021

3,322.78

1 3,322.78

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

3,322.78

Lereta LLC

Mortgage Co Payments 
Import

202609720-1 05/04/2022

0.00 0.00

05/04/2022

3,322.78

2 0.00

0.00

3,322.78

0.00

0.00

**********

3,322.78

Lereta

Mortgage Co Payments 
Import

Grand Totals 3,322.78 3,322.78 0.00 6,645.56

0.00 0.00 6,645.56 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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